
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bulletin for ALL TSA Employees – 02/13/2020 

2020 PAYE Processing Schedule 

The National Finance Center (NFC) has released the 2020 PAYE Processing Schedule that covers Pay Period (PP) 01 

through 26 of year 2020. The 2020 PAYE Processing Schedule can be found on NFC’s website, click here. 

 

Below is the 2020 PAYE Processing Schedule:  

 

Pay Period 1st Pass of PAYE  2nd Pass of PAYE  

01^ Thursday, January 23, 2020 Saturday, January 25, 2020 

02 Thursday, February 06, 2020 Friday, February 07, 2020 

03^ Thursday, February 20, 2020 Friday, February 21, 2020 

04 Thursday, March 05, 2020 Friday, March 06, 2020 

05 Thursday, March 19, 2020 Friday, March 20, 2020 

06 Thursday, April 02, 2020 Friday, April 03, 2020 

07 Thursday, April 16, 2020 Friday, April 17, 2020 

08 Thursday, April 30, 2020 Friday, May 01, 2020 

09 Thursday, May 14, 2020 Friday, May 15, 2020 

10^ Thursday, May 28, 2020 Friday, May 29, 2020 

11 Thursday, June 11, 2020 Friday, June 12, 2020 

12 Thursday, June 25, 2020 Friday, June 26, 2020 

13 Thursday, July 09, 2020 Friday, July 10, 2020 

14 Thursday, July 23, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020 

15 Thursday, August 06, 2020 Friday, August 07, 2020 

16 Thursday, August 20, 2020 Friday, August 21, 2020 

17^ Thursday, September 03, 2020 Friday, September 04, 2020 

18 Thursday, September 17, 2020 Friday, September 18, 2020 

19 Thursday, October 01, 2020 Friday, October 02, 2020 

20^ Thursday, October 15, 2020 Friday, October 16, 2020 

21 Thursday, October 29, 2020 Friday, October 30, 2020 

22^ Thursday, November 12, 2020 Friday, November 13, 2020 

23^ Thursday, November 26, 2020 Friday, November 27, 2020 

24 Thursday, December 10, 2020 Friday, December 11, 2020 

25^ Wednesday, December 23, 2020 Friday, December 25, 2020 

26 Thursday, January 07, 2021 Friday, January 08, 2021 

 

^ Denotes a holiday in the PAYE processing week 
 

https://nfc.usda.gov/ClientServices/HR_Payroll/Customer_Notifications/2020/General/021220-PAYE_Processing_Attach.pdf
https://nfc.usda.gov/ClientServices/HR_Payroll/Customer_Notifications/2020/General/021220-PAYE_Processing_Attach.pdf


 

 

2 

 

 

Questions? 

Please contact the HCAccess Help Desk by phone at 1–877–872–7990, by fax at 1-877-872-7993, or by email at this link. 

Live agents are available 7:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m. Eastern Standard Time (EST) Monday through Friday, excluding Federal 

holidays, with additional hours for recruitment calls only from 11:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. EST Saturday and 12:00 p.m. to 

4:00 p.m. EST Sunday. Visit our website at this link, and check out HCAccess online at this link. 

 

mailto:helpdesk@mailserver-hraccess.tsa.dhs.gov
https://ishare.tsa.dhs.gov/OFFICES/HUMANCAPITAL
https://ishare.tsa.dhs.gov/OFFICES/HUMANCAPITAL
https://hraccess.tsa.dhs.gov/
https://hraccess.tsa.dhs.gov/

